
SLU Men's Invitational
Oliver D. Appleton Golf Course

Canton, NY 
Men's SLU Invitational 
Dates: Sep 08 - Sep 09 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 New York University 293 306 599

2 Joey Burlison (2) 74 73 147

T3 Robbie Keyes (1) 72 77 149

T5 Chris Lee (5) 73 77 150

9 Moibhi Tyndall (3) 74 79 153

T23 Dylan Wan (4) 77 84 161

2 Hamilton College 305 301 606

1 Milan Matneja (1) 72 74 146

T5 Jeremy Benjamin (3) 75 75 150

T10 Andrew Watson (4) 78 76 154

18 Jack Habeeb (5) 80 77 157

T21 Sam Vogel (2) 83 76 159

3 Clarkson University 309 304 613

T3 Trevor LaBreque (4) 74 75 149

T12 Thomas Conroy (1) 82 73 155

T16 Brad Belote (2) 75 81 156

T16 Chris Rust (3) 81 75 156

T25 Andrew Leek (5) 79 83 162

4 St. Lawrence Univ. 319 318 637

T5 Tom Egbers (1) 78 72 150

T21 Wesley Dixon (4) 80 79 159

T28 Bryan McLennan (2) 80 84 164

T33 Michael Bliss (3) 86 83 169

35 Grant Van Buren (5) 81 90 171

5 St. Lawrence Univ. 318 324 642

T19 Eric Lindahl (4) 77 81 158

T23 Davis Frame (3) 81 80 161

T25 Max Hagan (5) 81 81 162

27 William Wilson (1) 79 84 163

32 Christian Jennette (2) 86 82 168

6 Utica College 326 324 650

8 Patrick Coughlin (1) 77 75 152

T12 Joe Miga (2) 78 77 155

36 Mason Munger (3) 87 85 172

37 Christopher Netto (4) 84 90 174

38 Casey Rich (5) 88 87 175

7 St. Lawrence Univ. 341 331 672

T19 Erik Sarier (2) 75 83 158

T30 Jake DeVito (1) 86 80 166

T33 John Lauria (3) 87 82 169

T42 Hunter Litterio (4) 93 86 179

T44 Benjamin Meahl (5) 93 87 180
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 SUNY Canton 340 345 685

T10 Matthew Russell (1) 77 77 154

T30 Josh Marshall (2) 85 81 166

T47 Azzat Almasri (3) 87 95 182

49 Devin Paige (4) 92 92 184

T50 Nick Messerschmidt (5) 91 95 186

9 SUNY Potsdam 365 353 718

39 Dylan Estal (5) 90 86 176

T44 Jacob Juron (1) 93 87 180

T44 Jack Corcoran (3) 90 90 180

T47 Devin Caples (2) 92 90 182

T50 Andrew Scuncio (4) 94 92 186

10 Paul Smith 372 358 730

T28 Austin Delosh (1) 83 81 164

T40 Jon Herman (2) 90 87 177

52 Justin Engler (3) 100 92 192

53 Ryan Thomas (4) 99 98 197
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T12 Michael DiPaola (Clarkson University) 77 78 155

T12 Cameron Anthony (Clarkson University) 77 78 155

T40 Will Luke (St. Lawrence Univ. ) 93 84 177

T42 Nicholas Aubry (St. Lawrence Univ. ) 91 88 179

54 Nick Owens (SUNY Canton) 0 0 0
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Milan Matneja  Hamilton College  72  74       146  +2   
T4 2   Joey Burlison  New York University  74  73       147  +3   
T1 T3   Robbie Keyes  New York University  72  77       149  +5   
T4 T3   Trevor LaBreque  Clarkson University  74  75       149  +5   
T16 T5   Tom Egbers  St. Lawrence Univ.  78  72       150  +6   
T7 T5   Jeremy Benjamin  Hamilton College  75  75       150  +6   
3 T5   Chris Lee  New York University  73  77       150  +6   

T10 8   Patrick Coughlin  Utica College  77  75       152  +8   
T4 9   Moibhi Tyndall  New York University  74  79       153  +9   
T10 T10   Matthew Russell  SUNY Canton  77  77       154  +10   
T16 T10   Andrew Watson  Hamilton College  78  76       154  +10   
28 T12   Thomas Conroy  Clarkson University  82  73       155  +11   

T16 T12   Joe Miga  Utica College  78  77       155  +11   
T10 T12   Cameron Anthony *  Clarkson University  77  78       155  +11   
T10 T12   Michael DiPaola *  Clarkson University  77  78       155  +11   
T7 T16   Brad Belote  Clarkson University  75  81       156  +12   
T24 T16   Chris Rust  Clarkson University  81  75       156  +12   
T21 18   Jack Habeeb  Hamilton College  80  77       157  +13   
T7 T19   Erik Sarier  St. Lawrence Univ. (C)  75  83       158  +14   
T10 T19   Eric Lindahl  St. Lawrence Univ. (B)  77  81       158  +14   
T29 T21   Sam Vogel  Hamilton College  83  76       159  +15   
T21 T21   Wesley Dixon  St. Lawrence Univ.  80  79       159  +15   
T24 T23   Davis Frame  St. Lawrence Univ. (B)  81  80       161  +17   
T10 T23   Dylan Wan  New York University  77  84       161  +17   
T19 T25   Andrew Leek  Clarkson University  79  83       162  +18   
T24 T25   Max Hagan  St. Lawrence Univ. (B)  81  81       162  +18   
T19 27   William Wilson  St. Lawrence Univ. (B)  79  84       163  +19   
T29 T28   Austin Delosh  Paul Smith  83  81       164  +20   
T21 T28   Bryan McLennan  St. Lawrence Univ.  80  84       164  +20   
T33 T30   Jake DeVito  St. Lawrence Univ. (C)  86  80       166  +22   
32 T30   Josh Marshall  SUNY Canton  85  81       166  +22   

T33 32   Christian Jennette  St. Lawrence Univ. (B)  86  82       168  +24   
T36 T33   John Lauria  St. Lawrence Univ. (C)  87  82       169  +25   
T33 T33   Michael Bliss  St. Lawrence Univ.  86  83       169  +25   
T24 35   Grant Van Buren  St. Lawrence Univ.  81  90       171  +27   
T36 36   Mason Munger  Utica College  87  85       172  +28   
31 37   Christopher Netto  Utica College  84  90       174  +30   
39 38   Casey Rich  Utica College  88  87       175  +31   

T40 39   Dylan Estal  SUNY Potsdam  90  86       176  +32   
T40 T40   Jon Herman  Paul Smith  90  87       177  +33   
T47 T40   Will Luke *  St. Lawrence Univ. (B)  93  84       177  +33   
T47 T42   Hunter Litterio  St. Lawrence Univ. (C)  93  86       179  +35   
T43 T42   Nicholas Aubry *  St. Lawrence Univ. (C)  91  88       179  +35   
T47 T44   Jacob Juron  SUNY Potsdam  93  87       180  +36   

T40 T44   Jack Corcoran  SUNY Potsdam  90  90       180  +36 
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SLU Men's Invitational
Oliver D. Appleton Golf Course

Canton, NY 
Men's SLU Invitational 
Dates: Sep 08 - Sep 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T44   Benjamin Meahl  St. Lawrence Univ. (C)  93  87       180  +36   
T45 T47   Devin Caples  SUNY Potsdam  92  90       182  +38   
T36 T47   Azzat Almasri  SUNY Canton  87  95       182  +38   
T45 49   Devin Paige  SUNY Canton  92  92       184  +40   
51 T50   Andrew Scuncio  SUNY Potsdam  94  92       186  +42   

T43 T50   Nick Messerschmidt  SUNY Canton  91  95       186  +42   
53 52   Justin Engler  Paul Smith  100  92       192  +48   
52 53   Ryan Thomas  Paul Smith  99  98       197  +53   
54 -    Nick Owens *  SUNY Canton  D  D       -     -      
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Oliver D. Appleton Golf Course

Canton, NY 
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Dates: Sep 08 - Sep 09 



 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   New York University 293  306       599  +23 
2  2   Hamilton College 305  301       606  +30 
3  3   Clarkson University 309  304       613  +37 
5  4   St. Lawrence Univ.  319  318       637  +61 
4  5   St. Lawrence Univ. (B) 318  324       642  +66 
6  6   Utica College 326  324       650  +74 
8  7   St. Lawrence Univ. (C) 341  331       672  +96 
7  8   SUNY Canton 340  345       685  +109 
9  9   SUNY Potsdam 365  353       718  +142 

10  10   Paul Smith 372  358       730  +154 
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